CLED100 & CLED200
The Crestron CLED100 & CLED200 are part of the proven
Crestron lighting range. This range of LED fixtures replicate
the performance, colour temperature and CRI of a traditional
halogen fixture.
Guaranteed Smooth Dimming
The CLED100 & CLED200 dim smoothly from 100-0%. This
dimming curve mimics the performance of a halogen down

Baffle Black (standard) BL
More finishes available
ORDER CODES
* future product
CLED100 & CLED200 UP-STA
Uplight LED Lighting Fixture
CLED100-UP-STA-2.7k-DIM-STD-WH/BL
CLED100-UP-STA-2.7k-DIM-STD
CLED100-UP-STA-2.7k-DIM-STD
CLED100-UP-STA-2.9k-DIM-STD
CLED100-UP-STA-2.9k-DIM-STD
CLED200-UP-STA-2.7k-DIM-STD
CLED200-UP-STA-2.7k-DIM-STD
CLED200-UP-STA-2.9k-DIM-STD
CLED200-UP-STA-2.9k-DIM-STD